Products Data Sheet：
Type
Power A B C D E F H L Weight
HP / KW mm mm mm mm PT mm mm mm Kg
JW-8100 1/8HP / 0.093KW 4X∅8 PCD128 155 92 105 3/8"/ 1/2" 19 160 100 5.8
JW-8120 1/8HP / 0.093KW 4X∅8 PCD128 155 92 105 3/8"/ 1/2" 19 160 120 5.9
JW-8150 1/8HP / 0.093KW 4X∅8 PCD128 155 92 105 3/8"/ 1/2" 19 160 150 6.0
JW-8180 1/8HP / 0.093KW 4X∅8 PCD128 155 92 105 3/8"/ 1/2" 19 160 180 6.1
JW-8220 1/8HP / 0.093KW 4X∅8 PCD128 155 92 105 3/8"/ 1/2" 19 160 220 6.9
Application：
Immersion Type Centrifugal Pumps function to dissipate the heat from cutting edges and work piece. Our
pumps could be found using in various machines like Drilling, Grinding, Turning, Milling, Cutting, Slitting and
many others.